PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
ITEM NO:
QTY:
MODEL NO:
AIA NO:
SIS NO:
CSI SECTION: 11400

FINAL LENGTH: 20’ 11.5” (251.5”)
Chef Side Server Side
Chef Side Server Side
                          888-994-7636, unifiedbrands.net
© 2024 Electrolux Professional, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
 Information known to be correct at time of creation. Please reference our website for the most updated product information and specifications.
LEFT
MODEL CABINET LENGTH INTERIOR LENGTH
DEPTH 120V RECEPTACLE
NEMA#
208V RECEPTACLE
NEMA#PLATE STORAGE WING WALL OVERSHELF OVERALL
Models represent the LEFT end of the chef-side of the counter assembly (RIGHT end of the server side).
Includes: plate storage cabinet, double overshelf and wing wall, each unit standard with two pre-wired circuits.
RCL-35.5 35.5" 33.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-15R
RCL-50.5 50.5" 48.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-20R
RCL-62.5 62.5" 60.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-30R
RCL-65.5 65.5" 63.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-30R
RCL-70.5 70.5" 68.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-30R
RCL-74.5 74.5" 72.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-30R
RCL-80.5 80.5" 78.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-30R
RCL-86.5 86.5" 84.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-15R
RCL-97.5 97.5" 95.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-15R
Chef Side Server Side
SECTION 1 (LEFT) OF A 2-SECTION OR 3-SECTION UNIT
UNFINISHED END
S/S END
S/S END
S/S BACK PANEL
                          888-994-7636, unifiedbrands.net
© 2024 Electrolux Professional, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
 Information known to be correct at time of creation. Please reference our website for the most updated product information and specifications.
CENTER
MODEL CABINET LENGTH INTERIOR LENGTH
DEPTH 120V RECEPTACLE
NEMA#
208V RECEPTACLE
NEMA#PLATE STORAGE WING WALL OVERSHELF OVERALL
Models represent the CENTER of the chef-side of the counter assembly (CENTER of the server side).
Includes: plate storage cabinet, double overshelf and wing wall, each unit standard with two pre-wired circuits.
RCC-35.5 35.5" 33.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-15R
RCC-50.5 50.5" 48.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-20R
RCC-62.5 62.5" 60.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-30R
RCC-65.5 65.5" 63.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-30R
RCC-70.5 70.5" 68.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-30R
RCC-74.5 74.5" 72.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-30R
RCC-80.5 80.5" 78.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-30R
RCC-86.5 86.5" 84.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-15R
RCC-97.5 97.5" 95.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-15R
Chef Side Server Side
SECTION 2 (CENTER) OF A 3-SECTION UNIT
S/S END
UNFINISHED END
S/S BACK PANEL
UNFINISHED END
                          888-994-7636, unifiedbrands.net
© 2024 Electrolux Professional, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
 Information known to be correct at time of creation. Please reference our website for the most updated product information and specifications.
MODEL CABINET LENGTH INTERIOR LENGTH
DEPTH 120V RECEPTACLE
NEMA#
208V RECEPTACLE
NEMA#PLATE STORAGE WING WALL OVERSHELF OVERALL
Models represent the RIGHT of the chef-side of the counter assembly (LEFT of the server side).
Includes: plate storage cabinet, double overshelf and wing wall, each unit standard with two pre-wired circuits.
RCR-37.5 37.5" 33.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-15R
RCR-52.5 52.5" 48.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-20R
RCR-64.5 64.5" 60.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-30R
RCR-67.5 67.5" 63.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-30R
RCR-72.5 72.5" 68.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-30R
RCR-76.5 76.5" 72.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-30R
RCR-82.5 82.5" 78.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-30R
RCR-88.5 88.5" 84.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-15R
RCR-99.5 99.5" 95.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-15R
Electrical Included:
(1)120V-15 AMP receptacle (NEMA# 5-15R) pre-wired to J-box in each section
(1)208V/240V-receptacle pre-wired to J-box in each section
(receptacle determined by model, see table above)
Wiring chase from base to over-shelving included on both over-shelves (wiring not provided)
RIGHT (NO BREAKER PANEL)
SECTION 2 (RIGHT) OF A 2-SECTION UNIT or SECTION 3 (RIGHT) OF A 3-SECTION UNIT
S/S END
S/S END
S/S END
UNFINISHED END
S/S BACK PANEL S/S END
                          888-994-7636, unifiedbrands.net
© 2024 Electrolux Professional, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
 Information known to be correct at time of creation. Please reference our website for the most updated product information and specifications.
RIGHT (WITH BREAKER PANEL)
MODEL CABINET LENGTH INTERIOR LENGTH
DEPTH 120V RECEPTACLE
NEMA#
208V RECEPTACLE
NEMA#PLATE STORAGE WING WALL OVERSHELF OVERALL
Models represent the RIGHT of the chef-side of the counter assembly (LEFT of the server side).
Includes: pre-wired breaker panel in cabinet, plate storage cabinet, double overshelf and wing wall, each unit standard with two pre-wired circuits.
RCRBP-37.5 37.5" 33.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-15R
RCRBP-52.5 52.5" 48.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-20R
RCRBP-64.5 64.5" 60.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-30R
RCRBP-67.5 67.5" 63.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-30R
RCRBP-72.5 72.5" 68.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-30R
RCRBP-76.5 76.5" 72.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-30R
RCRBP-82.5 82.5" 78.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-30R
RCRBP-88.5 88.5" 84.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-15R
RCRBP-99.5 99.5" 95.5" 18” 30” 18” 48” 5-15R 6-15R
Electrical Included:
(1)120V-15 AMP receptacle (NEMA# 5-15R) pre-wired to J-box in each section
(1)208V-receptacle pre-wired to J-box in each section (receptacle determined by model, see table above),
RCRBP section outlets wired directly to the breaker panel